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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Assam University, Silchar

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

200499

175672

684041

566365

534326

639567

599617

81633

74808

94100

95331

97550

224885

372279

525709

186400

684041

907600

534326

686205

599617

93317

74808

94674

105493

114149

249666

372279

2/4



8/24/23, 9:57 AM

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

287594

211851

340408

599557

93661

108294

117871

126912

136955

326305

277271

489452

287594

238322

348813

599557

116993

108294

148318

182921

150474

348257

277271

747140
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Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral 253756
Female-only 188105
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 384585
Gender-Neutral 464581

355024

188105

384585

537794
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