

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks	
Special Round:	
2	
Institute Type:	
Government Funded Technical Institutions	
Institute Name:	
Assam University, Silchar	
Academic Program:	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	200499	525709
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	175672	186400
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	684041	684041
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	566365	907600
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	534326	534326
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	639567	686205
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	599617	599617
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	81633	93317
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74808	74808
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	94100	94674
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	95331	105493
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97550	114149
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	224885	249666
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	372279	372279

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	287594	287594
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	211851	238322
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	340408	348813
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	599557	599557
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93661	116993
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108294	108294
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	117871	148318
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	126912	182921
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136955	150474
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	326305	348257
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	277271	277271
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	489452	747140

Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	253756	355024
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	188105	188105
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	384585	384585
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	464581	537794

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





